
Pos 

 

PTD 

1 

 

Spec Corvette 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

14 

56 

27 

222 

3 

3 

33 

45 

68 

51 

26 

25 

65 

222 

49 

44 

49 

888 

98 

817 

901 

Name 

Richard Bankston 

wayne caudle 

Jim Long 

Shawn Brereton 

Seth Corbin 

Seth Corbin 

Shay Corbin 

John Somner 

John Crosby 

Dayton de la Houssaye 

Alexis Hocevar 

Ben Hocevar 

Rod Markovits 

Taylor Ramey 

Michelle Ginsburg 

Bill New 

Michelle Ginsburg 

Kenny Cangelosi 

Brian Hurley 

Shawn Taylor 

Christopher Simmons 

Class 

PTD 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Best Tm 

2:11.975 

2:10.168 

1:53.555 

1:57.888 

1:57.977 

1:53.887 

1:57.424 

2:11.422 

Diff 

4.333 

4.422 

3.537 

Best Speed 

75.014 

- 

76.056 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

87.182 

83.978 

83.915 

- 

- 

- 

86.928 

84.310 

- 

- 

75.330 

- 

- 

In Lap 

6 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

4 

3 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

MAKE MODEL 

mazda miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Po rs che  C a y m a n  G T4 M R  

Nissan 350z 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e ( S p e c  C o r v e t t e )  

Porsche  Cayman G T 4 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche  Cayman G T 4 

BMW 318is 

Porsche 944 SPEC 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

MEMBER 

142388 

157515 

172361 

198798 

198798 

164948 

167014 

154333 

186640 

163090 

164586 

157336 

175749 

156271 

176465 

156271 

156246 

155587 

130698 

164486 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/19/2020 11:49:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola 5 

Saturday Race Group 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:02:33 

Nola 2.75mile 2.750 miles 

9/5/2020 10:00 


